REPORT NO. PN-1-191115-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 11/15/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000089102 License To FS wWQMZz 10653 Main 95.1 CHARLOTTESVILLE TIDEWATER 11/13/2019 Accepted
Cover , VA COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
LLC
0000085919 Amendment DTV WRBW 54940 Main 28 ORLANDO, FL FOX TELEVISION 11/13/2019 Received

STATIONS, LLC

0000089146  Renewal of FX W245AN 156896 96.9 MILLEDGEVILLE, COMMUNITY PUBLIC  11/13/2019  Accepted
License GA RADIO, INC. For Filing

0000089338 Displacement LPD WWBP- 268 Main 31 FREEDOM, PA ABACUS TELEVISION  11/13/2019 Accepted
LP For Filing

0000089137 Renewal of FX w228DD 157020 93.5 BOAZ, AL WATKINS 11/13/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING INC For Filing

0000089094  Renewal of AM WMLT 62475 Main 1330.0 DUBLIN, GA STATE RADIO 11/13/2019  Accepted
License LICENSE, INC. For Filing

0000089156  Renewal of FM WNEE 122086 Main 88.1 PATTERSON, GA COMMUNITY PUBLIC  11/13/2019  Accepted
License RADIO, INC. For Filing

0000089128  Renewal of AM WGUN 70511 Main 950.0 VALDOSTA, GA W.G.0.V., INC. 11/13/2019  Accepted
License For Filing

0000089236  Minor FX K285HL 154447 104.9 SHREVEPORT, LA BLACK MEDIA 11/13/2019  Accepted
Modification WORKS, INC. For Filing
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File Number

0000089044

0000089000

0000089180

0000089065

0000089126

0000089170

0000089135

0000085929

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of

License

Renewal of
License

Minor
Modification

Amendment

Service

DCA

LPT

AM

AM

FM

FM

LPD

DTV

Call Sign

KCWT-
CD

W15EJ-D

WBSA

WTTI

WGOV-
FM

WQIL

WODK-

LD

WOFL

Facility ID  Station Type

40058

9058

71098

53957

9684

25477

181990

41225

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main
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Channel/Freq.

23

15

1300.0

1530.0

96.7

101.3

30

22

City, State

LA FERIA, TX

HENDERSONVILLE

,NC

BOAZ, AL

DALTON, GA

VALDOSTA, GA

CHAUNCEY, GA

SPRINGFIELD, IL

ORLANDO, FL

Applicant or Licensee

ENTRAVISION
HOLDINGS, LLC

CAROLINA
CHRISTIAN
BROADCASTING,
INC.

WATKINS
BROADCASTING,
INC.

HOPE
BROADCASTING,
INC.

W.G.0.V., INC.

GSW, INC.

DTV AMERICA
CORPORATION

FOX TELEVISION
STATIONS, LLC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

11/13/2019

11/12/2019

11/13/2019

11/13/2019

11/13/2019

11/13/2019

11/13/2019

11/13/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted

For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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0000089155 License To DTV WFMJ- 72062 Auxiliary 33 YOUNGSTOWN, OH WFMJ TELEVISION, 11/13/2019  Accepted
Cover TV INC. For Filing
0000089359  License To FM KKLP 175839 Main 91.1 PERRIS, CA EDUCATIONAL 11/13/2019  Accepted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000089296  Minor FX K257EP 156499 99.3 DILWORTH, MN EDUCATIONAL 11/13/2019  Accepted
Modification MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000089200  Minor FX K204GR 18322 Main 88.7 LIVINGSTON, MT Montana State 11/13/2019  Accepted
Modification University - Billings For Filing
0000089116 License To FM KVCR 58794 Main 91.9 SAN BERNARDINO  SAN BERNARDINO 11/13/2019  Accepted
Cover ,CA COMMUNITY For Filing

COLLEGE DISTRICT

0000089168 License To LPD K28PQ-D 184640 28 SAINT CLOUD, MN DTV AMERICA 11/13/2019  Accepted
Cover CORPORATION For Filing

0000089350 Displacement LPD WIIC-LD 68411 Main 31 PITTSBURGH, PA ABACUS TELEVISION  11/13/2019  Accepted
For Filing

0000089161  Renewal of FM WEEZ 172936 Main 89.9 GREENSBORO, GA COMMUNITY PUBLIC  11/13/2019  Accepted
License RADIO, INC. For Filing

0000089157 Renewal of FM WMCG 64757 Main 104.9 MILAN, GA TEL-DODGE 11/13/2019 Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.
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0000089043  License To DTV WAVE 13989 Auxiliary 36 LOUISVILLE, KY GRAY TELEVISION 11/13/2019  Accepted
Cover LICENSEE, LLC For Filing
0000089072  Renewal of FX W290DG 200713 105.9 DOTHAN, AL James Ricky Carter 11/13/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000089167  Minor LPT WA44CR- 49432 Main 13 YOUNGSTOWN, OH NORTHEASTERN 11/13/2019  Accepted
Modification D EDUCATIONAL For Filing
TELEVISION OF
OHIO, INC.
0000089131  Renewal of FM WAAC 72122 Main 92.9 VALDOSTA, GA W.G.0.V., INC. 11/13/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000089226  Minor DTV WIYC 62207 Main 48 TROY, AL WOODS 11/13/2019  Accepted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS For Filing

CORPORATION

0000089057 Renewal of FX W227DG 152240 93.3 DALTON, GA HOPE 11/13/2019  Accepted
License BROADCASTING, For Filing

INC.
0000089071 Renewal of AM WARB 23614 Main 700.0 DOTHAN, AL James Ricky Carter 11/13/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
0000089100 Renewal of FM wQzy 62474 Main 95.9 DUBLIN, GA STATE RADIO 11/13/2019  Accepted
License LICENSE, INC. For Filing
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0000089145  Renewal of FM WBGP 172461 Main 91.3 MOULTRIE, GA FAITH RADIO 11/13/2019  Accepted
License NETWORK, INC. For Filing

0000089074  License To DTV WHA-TV 6096 Main 20 MADISON, WI BOARD OF 11/13/2019  Accepted
Cover REGENTS OF THE For Filing

UNIVERSITY OF
WISCONSIN SYSTEM

0000089347  Renewal of FL WPJB- 193434 93.3 SELMA, AL PEOPLE FOR JESUS  11/13/2019  Accepted
License LP RADIO For Filing
BROADCASTING
COMPANY,
0000089141  Renewal of FM WDBN 15025 Main 107.9 WRIGHTSVILLE, GA DOWDY PARTNERS 11/13/2019  Accepted
License For Filing
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