File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000089102	License To Cover	FS	WQMZ	10653	Main	95.1	CHARLOTTESVILLE , VA	TIDEWATER COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085919	Amendment	DTV	WRBW	54940	Main	28	ORLANDO, FL	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	11/13/2019	Received
0000089146	Renewal of License	FX	W245AN	156896		96.9	MILLEDGEVILLE, GA	COMMUNITY PUBLIC RADIO, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089338	Displacement	LPD	WWBP- LP	268	Main	31	FREEDOM, PA	ABACUS TELEVISION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089137	Renewal of License	FX	W228DD	157020		93.5	BOAZ, AL	WATKINS BROADCASTING INC	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089094	Renewal of License	AM	WMLT	62475	Main	1330.0	DUBLIN, GA	STATE RADIO LICENSE, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089156	Renewal of License	FM	WNEE	122086	Main	88.1	PATTERSON, GA	COMMUNITY PUBLIC RADIO, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089128	Renewal of License	AM	WGUN	70511	Main	950.0	VALDOSTA, GA	W.G.O.V., INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089236	Minor Modification	FX	K285HL	154447		104.9	SHREVEPORT, LA	BLACK MEDIA WORKS, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000089044	License To Cover	DCA	KCWT- CD	40058	Main	23	LA FERIA, TX	ENTRAVISION HOLDINGS, LLC	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089000	License To Cover	LPT	W15EJ-D	9058	Main	15	HENDERSONVILLE , NC	CAROLINA CHRISTIAN BROADCASTING, INC.	11/12/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089180	Renewal of License	АМ	WBSA	71098	Main	1300.0	BOAZ, AL	WATKINS BROADCASTING, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089065	Renewal of License	АМ	WTTI	53957	Main	1530.0	DALTON, GA	HOPE BROADCASTING, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089126	Renewal of License	FM	WGOV- FM	9684	Main	96.7	VALDOSTA, GA	W.G.O.V., INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089170	Renewal of License	FM	WQIL	25477	Main	101.3	CHAUNCEY, GA	GSW, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089135	Minor Modification	LPD	WODK- LD	181990		30	SPRINGFIELD, IL	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000085929	Amendment	DTV	WOFL	41225	Main	22	ORLANDO, FL	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	11/13/2019	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000089155	License To Cover	DTV	WFMJ- TV	72062	Auxiliary	33	YOUNGSTOWN, OH	WFMJ TELEVISION, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089359	License To Cover	FM	KKLP	175839	Main	91.1	PERRIS, CA	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089296	Minor Modification	FX	K257EP	156499		99.3	DILWORTH, MN	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089200	Minor Modification	FX	K204GR	18322	Main	88.7	LIVINGSTON, MT	Montana State University - Billings	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089116	License To Cover	FM	KVCR	58794	Main	91.9	SAN BERNARDINO , CA	SAN BERNARDINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089168	License To Cover	LPD	K28PQ-D	184640		28	SAINT CLOUD, MN	DTV AMERICA CORPORATION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089350	Displacement	LPD	WIIC-LD	68411	Main	31	PITTSBURGH, PA	ABACUS TELEVISION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089161	Renewal of License	FM	WEEZ	172936	Main	89.9	GREENSBORO, GA	COMMUNITY PUBLIC RADIO, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089157	Renewal of License	FM	WMCG	64757	Main	104.9	MILAN, GA	TEL-DODGE BROADCASTING, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000089043	License To Cover	DTV	WAVE	13989	Auxiliary	36	LOUISVILLE, KY	GRAY TELEVISION LICENSEE, LLC	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089072	Renewal of License	FX	W290DG	200713		105.9	DOTHAN, AL	James Ricky Carter	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089167	Minor Modification	LPT	W44CR- D	49432	Main	13	YOUNGSTOWN, OH	NORTHEASTERN EDUCATIONAL TELEVISION OF OHIO, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089131	Renewal of License	FM	WAAC	72122	Main	92.9	VALDOSTA, GA	W.G.O.V., INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089226	Minor Modification	DTV	WIYC	62207	Main	48	TROY, AL	WOODS COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089057	Renewal of License	FX	W227DG	152240		93.3	DALTON, GA	HOPE BROADCASTING, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089071	Renewal of License	AM	WARB	23614	Main	700.0	DOTHAN, AL	James Ricky Carter	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089100	Renewal of License	FM	WQZY	62474	Main	95.9	DUBLIN, GA	STATE RADIO LICENSE, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000089145	Renewal of License	FM	WBGP	172461	Main	91.3	MOULTRIE, GA	FAITH RADIO NETWORK, INC.	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089074	License To Cover	DTV	WHA-TV	6096	Main	20	MADISON, WI	BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089347	Renewal of License	FL	WPJB- LP	193434		93.3	SELMA, AL	PEOPLE FOR JESUS RADIO BROADCASTING COMPANY,	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000089141	Renewal of License	FM	WDBN	15025	Main	107.9	WRIGHTSVILLE, GA	DOWDY PARTNERS	11/13/2019	Accepted For Filing